Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and *Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
maguatrodocts, LLC	Name: K2 TNNOVATIONS LLC
P.O. BOX 4652 Englewood, CO 80155	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 💢 No	\sim 2 \times 2 \sim 4 \sim
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) <u>Jove 14 2007</u>	Street Address: 5113 Pine River 1812
X Assignment	city: CASTLE ROCK
Joint Research Agreement	State: COLORADO
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA zip: 80/08
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🔀 No
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) CLOUE TO 602, 269 III UNIVATE & GLOUE	
2) 09/369352 method + DEVICE FOR DOMAGNETIC ENHANCED COLD THELLY Additional numbers att	6139 486 Method + DEVICE FOR
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: ROBERT L SEWIER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 80 95
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5/13 Tive Kiven TRAIL	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
and Park	8. Payment Information
City: CASHE KOCK	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 200/
State: Color ADD Zip: 80108	Expiration Date // //O
Phone Number: 303 808 170-5	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 303 200 87.55	1
Email Address: RLS @ MHO, COM	Authorized User Name Kobert L. SEVER
9. Signature: Hobeld And S	JUNE 14 2007
Signature Signature	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

p.4



Licensing Center Secretary of State Home

For this Record...

History & Documents

Cert of Good Standing

File Document

Email Notification

Business Home

Business Information

Business Search

FAQs

Glossary

Summary

ID Number: 19981113066

Name: R2 INNOVATIONS, LLC

Registered Agent: Robert Lee Senter Mr.

Registered Agent Street Address: 5113 Pine River Trail, Cast;e Rock, CO 80108, United States

Registered Agent Mailing Address:

Principal Office Street Address: 5113 Pine River Trail, Castle Rock, CO 80108, United States

Principal Office Mailing Address:

Status: Good Standing

Form: Limited Liability Company

Jurisdiction: Colorado

Formation Date: 06/18/1998
Term of Duration: Perpetual

Term of Duration: Perpetual
Annual Report Month: January

You may:

View History and Documents

Obtain Certificate of Good Standing

File a Document

Set Up Email Notification

Previous Page

Business Center: 303 894 2200 • Fax: 303 869 4864 • e-mail: sos.business@sos.state.co.us

A Bobby

Search | Contact us | Privacy statement | Terms of use